GC ERNMENT ADVOCATE 
Office :2678740 

Phone 	2678185 
Fax :2821216 

D. 0. No. 

OFFICE OF THE ADVOCATE GENERAL 
MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR 

JABALPUR 

MADHYA PRADESH Dated 	  

Date: 18/05/2024 

RECEIPT  

The undersigned has received the Fees of Rs 5500/- (Rupees Five 
Thousand Five Hundred Only), as against professional fees from 
Pratibha Narvariya Asst. Commissioner, Circle 6 Bhopal, in Conc 
No: 1026/2022 Benny P.M Vs Shri Manish Rastogi , before the 
Hon'ble High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur 

Ayu 	v ajpai 

(Gove 	e t Advocate)